

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.17924 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> Mr.N.Manohar, learned counsel, seeks time to file Vakalat for respondents No.8 and 9. List on 22.06.2026 in 'ML' B/o Dsk	